Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel King - (944691) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.22
2:18.16
2:18.64
2:19.52
2:20.75
2:21.02
2:22.26
2:23.53
2:25.87
2:27.02
2:31.39
2:36.78
2:54.38
2:56.58
2:57.19

3:04.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.16
2:16.22
2:21.02
2:18.64
2:20.75
2:22.26

2:19.52
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

466
446
442
433
422
420
409
398
379
370
339
305
222
214
211

188

WA Pts

446
466
420
442
422
409
433

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

r r r T T I I T I T I

Round

m I I I I

I

Date

04/11/18
17/11/18
15/04/18
18/11/17
04/02/18
01/09/18
04/02/18
09/04/17
06/11/16
09/09/17
13/12/15
25/04/15
28/06/14
21/06/14
26/04/14
24/11113

Date

17/11/18
04/11/18
01/09/18
15/04/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
18/11/17

Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Yorkshire County Championships

Skipton Club Gala 2018

Yorkshire County Championships

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Skipton Club Gala 2017

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Skipton Club Gala 2018

Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Venue

Sheffield
Stockport
Harrogate
Stockport
Leeds
Skipton
Leeds
Harrogate
Sunderland
Skipton
Shipley
Harrogate
Skipton
Harrogate
Harrogate

Leeds

Venue

Stockport
Sheffield
Skipton
Harrogate
Leeds
Leeds

Stockport

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:27.02
2:23.53
2:25.87
2:31.39
2:36.78
2:54.38
2:56.58
2:57.19

3:04.20

Copyright 2024

398
379
339
305
222
214
211

188

I T T T T I I I T

09/09/17
09/04/17
06/11/16
13/12/15
25/04/15
28/06/14
21/06/14
26/04/14
24/11113

Skipton Club Gala 2017

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Skipton
Harrogate
Sunderland
Shipley
Harrogate
Skipton
Harrogate
Harrogate

Leeds

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Page 2/2
4

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



