Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel King - (944691) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.22	466	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
2:18.16	446	Н	17/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Skipton	2
2:18.64	442	Н	15/04/18	Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:19.52	433	Н	18/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Skipton	2
2:20.75	422	F	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:21.02	420	Н	01/09/18	Skipton Club Gala 2018	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:22.26	409	Н	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:23.53	398	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:25.87	379	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Skipton	2
2:27.02	370	Н	09/09/17	Skipton Club Gala 2017	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:31.39	339	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:36.78	305	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
2:54.38	222	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:56.58	214	Н	21/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:57.19	211	Н	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:04.20	188	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.16	446	Н	17/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Skipton	2
2:16.22	466	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Skipton	2
2:21.02	420	Н	01/09/18	Skipton Club Gala 2018	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:18.64	442	Н	15/04/18	Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:20.75	422	F	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:22.26	409	Н	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	2
2:19.52 Copyright 2024	433 1	Н	18/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Skipton Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:27.02	370	Н	09/09/17	Skipton Club Gala 2017	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:23.53	398	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:25.87	379	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Skipton	2
2:31.39	339	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:36.78	305	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
2:54.38	222	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:56.58	214	Н	21/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:57.19	211	Н	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:04.20	188	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS